VENDOR

13TH REGION DANIEL BOONE ATHLETIC ADMINISTRATORS
13TH REGION POLICY BOARD

2-J SUPPLY CO. INC.

A+ PORTABLE RESTROOMS

AARON NATHAN COLEMAN

ACE HARDWARE

ACT, INC.

ACTIVE INTERNET TECHNOLOGIES
ADAM TOWNSLEY

ADCO TECHNOLOGY SERVICE

ADKINS AND ASSOCIATES LAND SERVICES LLC
AED SUPERSTORE

AIR SOURCE TECHNOLOGY

ALAN GALLERIES

ALARM TECH FIRE & SECURITY
AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES
AMERICAN BUSINESS SYSTEMS
AMERICAN FIDELITY

AMPLIFY EDUCATION, INC.

AMY COLLINS

ANDREW ROARK

APPALACHIAN WIRELESS

APRIL MESSER

ARH MARY BRECKINRIDGE HEALTH SERVICES, INC
ASHTON WAGERS

BARBOURVILLE UTILITY COMMISSION
BARREN COUNTY BOARD OF EDUCATION
BHS ACTIVITY ACCOUNT

BLAIR SKIDMORE

BLUE BEACON INTERNATIONAL, INC
BOWLING FAMILY PHARMACY

BOYD CAT

BRANDI HICKS

BRIAN CAREY

BRITTNEY SMITH

BROUGHTON GLASS SERVICE

BSN SPORTS

BUSINESS U LLC

CASEY'S RIDES, INC.

CATHY SUE SMIH

CDW GOVERNMENT, INC

CENGAGE LEARNING

CHAD WAGNER

CHANCE HENDRICKSON

CHARLES COLBY PATTERSON
CHARLES CRAWFORD

TOTAL PAID FISCAL YR 2023

$245.00
$1,150.00
$17,405.51
$396.00
$900.00
$313.90
$3,687.00
$3,780.00
$4,640.00
$550.00
$2,500.00
$875.74
$700.00
$600.00
$2,975.00
$9,511.79
$15,742.01
$139.30
$81,631.60
$728.40
$338.30
$1,078.99
$1,203.66
$2,250.00
$882.80
$122,904.24
$999.64
$14,749.00
$672.60
$122.40
$125.34
$1,624.76
$47.70
$1,402.26
$237.66
$360.00
$9,445.05
$6,060.00
$69,023.00
$207.76
$45,563.95
$2,333.38
$6,450.00
$188.44
$320.00
$2,975.00



CHRIS TAYLOR
CHRISTOPHER FISHER
CINTAS

CITY OF BARBOURVILLE
CLOYD & ASSOCIATES, PSC
COLLEGE BOARD AP
COMPLETE COMPLIANCE
COOLER MANAGEMENT

COUNCIL FOR BETTER EDUCATION, INC.

COUNTRY PLACE

COUNTYWIDE PRODUCE MARKET
CPE

CREATIVE COMPETITIONS, INC.
D&K MEDIA

DALTON MILLS

DANIEL BOONE FAMILY HEALTHCARE

DANIEL BOONE FESTIVAL, INC.
DAVID'S STEAKHOUSE

DELL COMPUTER CORP.
DELTA NATURAL GAS CO., INC.
DENNIS MESSER

DIAMOND ELECTRICAL LLC

E3 DIAGNOSTICS
EARTHGRAINS BAKING CO'S INC.
EDWARD GLENN MANUS
ELEGANT TOUCH

EPES SOFTWARE

EPPS AUTO PARTS

ERIK PEAVLEY

ESTEVA ASHER

EUBANKS ELECTRICAL SUPPLY, INC
EVENTLINK SERVICES LLC
EXTREME NETWORKS
FAZZOLI'S

FLEET ONE

FOLLETT SCHOOL SOLUTIONS, INC
FORMATIVE LOOP

FOUR SEASONS

FRYSCKY, INC.

FUN AND FUNCTION LLC
GARY WAYNE KING JR
GEORGETOWN COLLEGE
GFS-1D

GOLDEN GIRLS

GONDOLIER

GRATEFUL EDS BBQ

GRT PRO INK

$265.50
$2,870.00
$3,940.47
$27,285.97
$13,000.00
$694.00
$1,170.00
$6,552.39
$577.56
$240.00
$22,230.50
$1,650.00
$240.00
$582.00
$311.70
$1,300.00
$71,602.00
$499.00
$2,502.93
$24,072.33
$374.18
$2,325.00
$57.00
$9,749.32
$3,000.00
$410.00
$352.00
$399.96
$1,750.00
$378.30
$28.13
$300.00
$11,305.53
$494.41
$20,994.56
$2,444.71
$700.00
$1,426.05
$240.00
$409.92
$6,000.00
$2,610.00
$236,989.96
$5,825.00
$491.11
$178.27
$396.00



HENRY SCHEIN

HiIGHBRIDGE SPRING WATER

HINKLE CONTRACTING

HINKLE INSURANCE INC.

HINKLE PRINTING

HUDL

HUNTINGTON NATIONAL BANK
HYATT REGENCY

IGA

IMAG TITLTE

INFINITE CAMPUS

IXL LEARNING

JAG KY

JAKE KNUCKLES

JAMES COLE

JEFF BLACK

JENNIFER OLIVER

JKM TRAINING, INC

JOHN HUNTER LUTTRELL

JOSH DEBORDE

JOSTENS, INC.

JOY ROARK MCKEEHAN

JW PEPPER

K-LOG, INC.

K.F.P,, LLC

KAAC

KASA

KASBO

KASE

KASS

KAYLA THORNBERRY

KEMI

KENTUCKY ALL A" CLASSIC"
KENTUCKY EDUCATION ASSOCIATION
KENTUCKY EDUCATIONAL DEV. CORP
KENTUCKY SPEECH LANGUAGE HEARING ASSOCIATION
KENTUCKY STATE TREASURER
KENTUCKY YMCA

KENWAY DISTRIBUTORS INC.
KIDABILITIES

KING MINING EQUIPMENT COMPANY
KNOX COUNTY BOARD OF EDUCATION
KNOX COUNTY CHAMBER

KNOX COUNTY NEWS

KNOX PROF. PHARMACY, INC.

KSBA

KSBA UNEMPLOYMENT PROGRAM

$591.74
$1,261.71
$62,835.00
$666.28
$1,955.00
$2,898.00
$45,545.41
$185.06
$873.07
$500.00
$5,517.50
$7,315.00
$2,000.00
$160.00
$597.10
$1,200.00
$1,121.16
$435.00
$960.00
$4,099.72
$1,186.43
$2,600.00
$784.48
$1,089.96
$600.00
$1,025.00
$6,418.61
$900.00
$243.79
$1,300.00
$150.00
$19,336.51
$200.00
$640.54
$4,407.65
$305.00
$168.84
$414.00
$94,824.07
$9,316.00
$225.00
$56,326.91
$300.00
$560.00
$292.36
$11,763.42
$6,427.32



KSNA

KY HIGH SCHOOL ATHLETIC ASSOCI
KY SCHOOL PUBLIC RELATIONS ASSOCIATION
KY STATE TREASURER

KY TEACHER RETIREMENT

LEAF

LEGACY

LEO JONES & SON, INC

LIMINEX, INC.

LITTLE CAESARS PIZZA

LMU

LONDON RADIO SERVICE, INC.
LONG'S PIC PAC

LOWE'S HOME CENTERS, INC

M & B COMPLETE LAWN SERVICE
M.A. BUELL FENCE CO.

MARCIA DIXON CONSULTING, LLC
MARSHA HUBBS

MASTERYPREP

MCGRAW-HILL INC

MILLS BROS GARGAGE

MITCHELL'S MARKET

MOUNTAIN ADVOCATE MEDIA
MR. GATTIS

NATIONAL BUSINESS FURNITURE
NATIONAL CENTER FOR YOUTH ISSUES
NCS PEARSON, INC.

NEARPOD INC.

NOCTI

NON-NEG HEALTH INSURANCE
NON-NEGOTIABLE-KY STATE TREASURER
NWEA

OASIS PIZZA

OFFICE DEPOT

OPERATION UNITE

ORIENTAL TRADING CO., INC.
PARENT TEACHER STORE

PARTS TOWN, LLC

PAUL TATE

PEACE PLUMBING

PIONEER COLLEGE CATERERS
PITNEY BOWES INC

PITNEY BOWES-PURCHASE POWER
PLTW

POPE LUMBER CO.

PRARIE FARMS

PRESENTATION SOLUTIONS

$425.00
$1,000.00
$50.00
$859.01
$155.39
$2,384.04
$33,370.00
$1,653.07
$5,555.00
$93.44
$99.00
$585.00
$1,124.22
$2,040.02
$800.00
$5,043.50
$13,200.00
$597.10
$10,837.00
$14,610.42
$5,751.36
$214.00
$4,965.05
$484.43
$10,173.02
$435.00
$597.37
$2,600.00
$405.00
$248.84
$89,707.56
$4,643.75
$718.50
$874.48
$6,300.00
$644.27
$249.29
$318.01
$4,000.00
$2,008.60
$372.96
$371.14
$503.50
$8,387.25
$7,970.26
$31,445.59
$946.58



PREVENT CHILD ABUSE KENTUCKY
PROJECT LEAD THE-WAY

PSST

PUBLIC ENTITY INSURANCE
QUILL CORPORATION

R & M AUTO REPAIR

RAEZ COFFEE

RAYMOND TYLER FUSON

REAL WORLD APPRAISAL SERVICE
REBECCA LONG

REMIX EDUCATION

RILEY'S WRECKER SERVICE

RITE CHOICE PEST CONTROL

RJ FLANNERY, LLC

ROBBIE GALLAGHER

RODERICK MESSER

SAM CREASY

SAM'S CLUB DIRECT

SAMANTHA CALLEBS

SAMANTHA DANIELS

SAME DAY AWARDS, LLC
SAVE-A-LOT

SAVVAS LEARNING COMPANY LLC
SCHILLER

SCHOOL NURSE SUPPLY INC.
SCHOOL SPECIALTY, INC.

SCOTTY MARION DRYWAL
SCOTTY WILSON

SCS SIGN COMPANY

SHELBY CONWAY

SHERMAN LAWSON

SHERRY MOORE
SHERWIN-WILLIAMS

SIMPLE SOLUTIONS LEARNING INC
SNA

SOUTHEAST BANKING SYSTEMS

SOUTHEAST SOUTHCENTRAL ED COOP

SPORTS DEN
STEP CG, LLC

SUCCESS FOR ALL FOUNDATION, INC.

TEACHER'S DISCOVERY
TEACHER'S RETIREMENT SYSTEM
TEACHING STRATEGIES INC.
TERRY GRAY

TEST OUT

THE OVEN MITT

THE READING WAREHOUSE

$250.00
$165.00
$2,841.00
$110,341.70
$12,859.50
$1,277.00
$925.00
$2,560.00
$2,000.00
$236.38
$2,148.00
$90.00
$5,775.00
$50.00
$200.00
$4,600.00
$3,640.00
$3,210.41
$747.20
$906.26
$149.51
$895.71
$11,130.77
$6,468.86
$452.03
$7,688.30
$525.00
$2,080.00
$123.51
$2,964.16
$4,320.00
$252.00
$1,187.01
$17,896.18
$176.00
$19,576.50
$1,278.24
$1,495.00
$10,915.56
$6,975.70
$700.00
$42.26
$284.09
$599.00
$900.00
$940.54
$709.10



THYSSENKRUPP ELEVATOR CORP.
TIMOTHY CRAWFORD

TOP NOTCH TROPHIES
TRANSPORTATION CABINET

TWO AMIGOS MEXICAN RESTAURANT
TYLER BUSINESS FORMS

TYLER TECHNOLOGIES

U.S. BANK OPERATIONS CENTER
U.S. POSTAL SERVICE

UATTEND

UNEEDA'S GIFTS AND FLOWERS
UNITED RENTALS

UNITED STATES TREASURY
UNIVERSITY OF THE CUMBERLANDS
US BANK EQUIPMENT FINANCE
VERIZON WIRELESS

VIRTUAL TECHNOLOGIES

VISA

WALMART COMMUNITY BRC
WESTON DALE CHASE HENSON

WHITLEY COUNTY BOARD OF EDUCATION

WILL DANIELS
WINDSTREAM

WORK ON LEARNING, INC
XTRAMATH

ZEPTIVE, INC.

$2,887.46
$12,832.50
$180.00
$366.08
$450.73
$1,414.72
$6,053.16
$280,294.08
$332.00
$1,080.00
$100.00
$2,789.78
$189.91
$9,840.00
$2,481.60
$2,057.42
$43,757.00
$31,310.42
$9,040.58
$160.00
$175.00
$147.50
$29,311.89
$236.00
$100.00
$100.00



